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* Code used before introduction of revised GN P-Code

Ahangama Central
Ahangama East
Atadahewathugoda
Bonavistawa
Dalawella
Dommannegoda
Goviyapana
Heenatigala South
Kahawennagama
Kathluwa East
Kathluwa West
Katukurunda
Koggala
Koggala East
Koggala West
Liyanagoda
Meliyagoda
Morampitigoda
Piyadigama East
Piyadigama West
Thalpe East
Thalpe South
Unawatuna Central
Unawatuna East
Unawatuna West
Uragasgoda
Wadugegoda
Welhengoda
Yaddehimulla

157
156
162A
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132A
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161
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132
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137B
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3154170
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3154165
3154160
3154155
3154130
3154240
3154085
3154270
3154245
3154075
3154040
3154035
3154020
3154015
3154090
3154250
3154185
3154005
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